SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29804/2010

YATISH CHAND TYAGI Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

LIAQAT AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Ujjwal Pandey, ADv. Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vipin Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Petitioner has to take appropriate steps for

respondent No.23.

Outcome of
respondents is to Outcome of dasti service in respect of rest of the respondents is to be filed on record before 27.1.2012.

> (S.G.SHAH) REGISTRAR