SECTION XI

SUPREME

COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29804/2010

YATISH CHAND TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

LIAQAT AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 03/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Avnish Singh Yadav, Adv. Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

As last chance, outcome of dasti service to be filed

before 2.3.2012, else list before the Hon'ble Judge in

Chambers for non-prosecution.

Petitioner may also take appropriate steps so far as

respondent No.23 is concerned whose status seems to be

changed.

(S.G.SHAH) REGISTRAR

hј