

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29804/2010

YATISH CHAND TYAGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LIAQAT AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anoop Kr. Srivastav ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RPetitioner has not filed affidavit of dasti service  
till date inspite of earlier order dt.28.1.2013.Matter may be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in  
Chambers.(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.07.05  
13:04:08 IST  
Reason: